53
17
89
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1789
1789
Tools – Hand & Workholding
To
ol

25+10+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
Oil Barrel Pumps
Lever Barrel pump 55-1426
(Order Code 725-7958)
Ì For 205L drums. Suitable for use with Oil, Anti-freeze
and other non corrosive fluids
Ì Output 300cc per stroke. Fitted with on drip nozzle, 2”
BSP drum thread and telescopic riser tube
Rotary Barrel Pump 55-1487 (Order Code 725-7960)
Ì For 205L drums. Suitable for use with machine oil or
thicker grades
Ì Output 250cc per revolution. All cast alloy construc-
tion, adjustable collar to accomodate smaller drums,
complete with plastic transfer hose
HAT557
725-796055-1487Rotary Pump
725-795855-1426Lever Pump
25+10+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
Polythene Measures and Funnels
Ì Unaffected by Oil, petrol, diesel,
paraffin, anti-freeze, brake fluid, bat-
tery acids and other chemicals
Ì Measures are fast pouring without surge, are
calibrated in Litres and Pints, and come with
dust caps and lids
Ì Funnels have flexible extension spouts and
integral filters, moulded in hand grip and
anti-splash rim and lid
HAT558
725-8010FS99" Funnel
725-8008FS7.57.5" Funnel
725-7995MF50P5L Measure
725-7983MF20P2L Measure
725-7971MF10P1L Measure
25+10+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.